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Event: JH BAREBACK

Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
0 COSTA, MAX 0.00 0.0 0.000 0.00
Event: JH BARRELS
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
0 SAPP, SALLIE 10.00 0.0 15.633 10.00
0 LEDBETTER, REAGAN 9.00 0.0 15.826 9.00
0 ETHRIDGE, AVA 8.00 0.0 16.070 8.00
0 GATLIN, AMELIA 7.00 0.0 16.166 7.00
0 REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN 6.00 0.0 16.272 6.00
0 ETHRIDGE, LERA 5.00 0.0 16.377 5.00
0 MILLER, SAWYER 4.00 0.0 16.432 4.00
0 NIELSEN, ALIDA 3.00 0.0 16.949 3.00
0 BULLARD, ANDI 2.00 0.0 17.457 2.00
0 SMITH, CLAIRE 1.00 0.0 17.686 1.00
0 DAVIS, CHARLEY 0.00 0.0 17.991 0.00
0 HOWARD, SKYLAR 0.00 0.0 21.378 0.00
0 VANDIVER, SHAYLIE 0.00 0.0 21.832 0.00
0 WILLIAMS, JORDAN 0.00 0.0 23.238 0.00
Event: JH BOYS BREAKAWAY
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
0 WHITFIELD, GRANT 10.00 0.0 4.090 10.00
0 SHEFFIELD, ELI 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 BROCK, KORY 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 COSTA, MAX 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 MOON, HENRY 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 NIELSON, EWAN 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
Event: JH BOYS GOAT TYING
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
1 COSTA, MAX 10.00 0.0 13.310 10.00
0 WHITFIELD, GRANT 9.00 0.0 13.610 9.00
3 MOON, HENRY 8.00 0.0 14.990 8.00
4 NIELSON, EWAN 7.00 0.0 18.800 7.00
5 BROCK, KORY 6.00 0.0 20.280 6.00
6 SHEFFIELD, ELI 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
Event: JH CHUTE DOGGING
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
0 CROSBY, CASH 10.00 0.0 34.630 10.00
0 WHITFIELD, GRANT 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 COSTA, MAX 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 MOON, HENRY 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 BROCK, KORY 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
Event: JH GIRLS BREAKAWAY
Draw: Contestant Event Points Score Time All Around Points
0 ETHRIDGE, AVA 10.00 0.0 3.780 10.00
0 SMITH, CLAIRE 9.00 0.0 4.600 9.00
0 MILLER, SAWYER 8.00 0.0 13.940 8.00
0 GATLIN, AMELIA 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 ETHRIDGE, LERA 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
0 NIELSEN, ALIDA 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00
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0 HAYES, MAMIE 0.00 0.0 100.000 0.00

Event: JH GIRLS GOAT TYING

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time All Around Points

ETHERIDGE, AVA
SMITH, CLAIRE
GATLIN, AMELIA
NIELSEN, ALIDA
HAYES, MAMIE
SCHARNOW, BAYLEE
MILLER, SAWYER
BULLARD, ANDI
ETHRIDGE, LERA
LEDBETTER, REAGAN

Event: JH POLES
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10.00 0.0 10.680
9.00 0.0 11.050
8.00 0.0 11.140
7.00 0.0 11.390
6.00 0.0 11.650
4.50 0.0 13.430
4.50 0.0 13.430
3.00 0.0 13.850
2.00 0.0 15.140
1.00 0.0 15.840

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
4.50
4.50
3.00
2.00
1.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time All Around Points

SAPP, SALLIE
ETHRIDGE, LERA
ETHERIDGE, AVA
BULLARD, ANDI
NIELSEN, ALIDA
VANDIVER, SHAYLIE
REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN
DAVIS, CHARLEY
GATLIN, AMELIA
LEDBETTER, REAGAN
SMITH, CLAIRE

0 MILLER, SAWYER
13 SCHARNOW, BAYLEE
14 MILLER, MORGAN

Event: JH RIBBON ROPING
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10.00 0.0 21.183
9.00 0.0 21.237
8.00 0.0 21.466
7.00 0.0 22.951
6.00 0.0 23.063
5.00 0.0 23.286
4.00 0.0 24.109
3.00 0.0 28.860
2.00 0.0 31.448
1.00 0.0 32.409
0.00 0.0 32.796
0.00 0.0 33.900
0.00 0.0 35.876
0.00 0.0 100.000

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time All Around Points

WHITFIELD, GRANT (1)
BROCK, KORY (1)
SHEFFIELD, ELI (1)
MOON, HENRY (1)
GATLIN, AMELIA (2)
SCHARNOW, BAYLEE (2)
HAYES, MAMIE (2)
SMITH, CLAIRE (2)
MILLER, SAWYER (2)

Event: JH TEAM ROPING
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0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Draw: Contestant

Event Points Score Time All Around Points

0 WHITFIELD, GRANT (1)
0 BROCK, KORY (2)
0 SHEFFIELD, ELI (1)
0 MOON, HENRY (2)

10.00 0.0 19.650
10.00 0.0 19.650
0.00 0.0 100.000
0.00 0.0 100.000

10.00
10.00
0.00
0.00




